2023 Rawlins County Fair Swine Show

Showmanship

Seniors
Class 1
Ex. # First
6 Abby
15 Allison
29 Drew
Class 2
Ex. # First
7 Sami
9 Kenneth
20 Caleb
40 Eli

Intermediates

Class 1
Ex. # First
2 Barrett
10 Ryan
11 Nathan
14 Chesney
41 Maggie

46 Kimberly

Class 2
Ex. # First
16 Adam
21 Owen
27 Brody
31 Reese
42 Will

Juniors

Grand Champion Sr. Showman

Drew Withington

Reserve Champion Sr. Showman

Caleb Heskett

Grand Champion Int. Showman

Brody McQuitty

Last Placing Ribbon

Micek 2R

Rippe 3R
Withington 1B

Last Placing Ribbon
Micek 1B
Micek R
Heskett B
Holle R

Last Placing Ribbon
Devine B
Micek R
Kopriva R
Grady-Vap R
Holle B
Rippe R

Last Placing Ribbon
Kopriva R
Bearley R
McQuitty B
Withington R
Holle B

Res. Champion Int. Showman

Barrett Devine




Ex. # Name Placing Ribbon

Hadley Devine B Grand Champion Jr. Showman
Corbin Martinez B
8 Anthony Micek B Beau McQuitty
13 Landrik  Vap B Reserve Champion Jr. Showman
17 Marissa  Kopriva B
26 Beau McQuitty B Tyce Withington
32 Tyce Withington B
Market Swine Show
Prospect
Ex. # First Last Tag Weight Placing Ribbon Complete
13 Landrik Vap 54357 213 1 B
Class 1
Ex. # First Last Tag Weight Placing Ribbon Complete
14 Chesney Grady-Vap 54359 228 4 R 24
29 Drew Withington 54410 232 1 B 1
31 Reese Withington 54411 242 3 B 14
2 Barrett Devine 54423 245 2 B 9
8 Anthony Micek 54427 246 5 R 25
Class 2
Ex. # First Last Tag Weight Placing Ribbon Complete
10 Ryan Micek 54431 250 3 R 23
21 Owen Bearley 54358 252 2 B 8
32 Tyce Withington 54412 258 1 B 4
Class 3
Ex. # First Last Tag Weight Placing Ribbon Complete
27 Brody McQuitty 54406 262 1 B 2
9 Kenneth Micek 54426 265 2 R 20
41 Maggie Holle 54418 271 3 R 21
42 Will Holle 54416 273 4 R 22
Class 4
Ex. # First Last Tag Weight Placing Ribbon Complete
20 Caleb Heskett 54356 278 3 B 15
26 Beau McQuitty 54405 279 1 B 3
7 Sami Micek 54425 279 4 R 16
9 Kenneth Micek 54432 279 5 R 26
3 Hadley Devine 54420 280 2 B 7




Class 5
Ex. #
2
40
3
10

Class 6
Ex. #
8
2
11
6

Class 7
Ex. #

17

16

First
Barrett
Eli
Hadley
Ryan

First
Anthony
Barrett
Nathan
Abby

First
Marissa
Adam
Corbin
Corbin

Last
Devine
Holle
Devine
Micek

Last
Micek
Devine
Kopriva
Micek

Last
Kopriva
Kopriva

Martinez
Martinez

Grand Champion Market Swine

Tag
54421
54413
54424
54430

Tag
54428
54422
54407
54429

Tag
54408
54438
54404
54403

Reserve Grand Champion Market Swine

Breeding Swine Show

Class 1
Ex. #

40

46

15

41

42

First
Eli
Kimberly
Allison
Maggie
Will

Last
Holle
Rippe
Rippe
Holle
Holle

Grand Champion Breeding Swine

Tag
54414
54436
54437
54417
54415

Reserve Grand Champion Breeding Swine

Weight

282
284
287
294

Weight

300
305
307
309

Weight

321
327
334
340

Placing Ribbon Complete
2 B 13
1 B 6
4 R 28
2 B 12

Placing Ribbon Complete
3 R 18
1 B 6
4 R 28
2 B 12

Placing Ribbon Complete
3 R 19
4 R 27
1 B 10
2 B 11

54410 Drew Withington

54406 Brody McQuitty

Weight

271
190
199
272
277

Placing Ribbon
5 R
1 B
2 B
4 R
5 R

54436 Kimberly Rippe

54437 Allison Rippe




	Pig Show

